Nom
DESMEULES
DONZALLAZ

MATHYS
QUIBLIER
SOMMER

PITTET
DESARZENS
MOREL
NEVEU
MARGUERAT
GUINNARD
MUSY
BUFFET
DUTOIT
GROSJEAN
MORISOD
CIAMPI
CEPPI
JOTTERAND
LAURENT
AESCHLIMANN

BOVY

JACCARD

CORTHESY
KELLER
MORISOD
URECH
CHATELANAT
HOLSETTLER
VERNEZ
AUBERSON
HOLDEREGGER
CORNUT
GAGLIARDI
GAUSSENS
MAYOR
DESMEULES

FRANCEY

SAVONA

RISSE

SCHURCH
PANCHAUD
BERTRAND
SENN
AUGSBURGER

RAVY

CHRISTE

BOHNER
GREPPIN

31éme Tir du Jorat 2017

Cible "Froideville" Cat. D

Prénom
John
Roger

Frédéric

Jean-Daniel
Olivier
Yvan
Pascal
Christophe
Jean-Robert
Christophe
Marcel
Jean-Francois
Blaise
Alain
Denis
Patrice
Antonio
Jean-Pierre
Alain
Philippe
Patrick
James
Blaise
Alain
Fabien
Hubert
Roland
Eric
Michel
Jean-Francgois
Serge
Michel
Marc

Jérémy

Jean
Jean-Michel
Michel
Michel

Joseph

Auguste
Henri
Cédric

Frédéric

Olivier

Denis

Pascal
Jean-Pierre

Philippe
Xavier

Né en
1978
1939
1972
1956
1957
1961
1967
1972
1960
1986
1964
1966
1956
1980
1954
1953
1946
1956
1958
1960
1964
1960
1960
1968
1990
1943
1952
1965
1952
1949
1957
1976
1947
1988
1937
1955
1950
1938
1937
1949
1957
1987
1958
1967
1945
1959
1948
1955
1963

Arme
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03

Résultat
458
451
451
449
447
446
444
444
442
442
440
439
435
435
434
433
426
425
424
424
423
422
422
421
421
419
419
417
415
410
410
408
405
405
403
403
401
399
398
398
397
397
396
396
394
390
387
386
385

Société de tir
Montricher
Echallens Tir Sportif
Ballens
Tartegnin
Froideville Tir Sportif
Goumoens-la-Ville
Sté de tir St-Oyens
Montricher
Froideville Tir Sportif
Goumoens-la-Ville
Echo du Vallon
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Montricher
Echallens Tir Sportif
Hermenches Vucherens
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Ballens
TS Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Armes Réunies de L'Auberson/Ste-Croix
TS Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly
Montricher
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Denges-Echandens
UTP Payerne
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Misterdam - Baulmes
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Froideville Tir Sportif
Biere STAR
Froideville Tir Sportif
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Montricher
Genéve Pro Helvetia
Lausanne Amis du tir
Lausanne Amis du tir
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Sugnens
Armes Réunies de L'Auberson/Ste-Croix
Lausanne Amis du tir
Armes Réunies de L'Auberson/Ste-Croix
Echallens Tir Sportif
Corban
Denges-Echandens
Biere STAR



Rang
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Nom
JACCOUD
BUFFET
PACHE
GRIN
ROSSI
BATSCH
OULEVEY
CHAUPOND
THARIN
ETIENNE
CARRARD

31éme Tir du Jorat 2017

Cible "Froideville" Cat. D

Prénom
Cyril
Hervé
Frangois
Michel
Francis
Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Daniel
André
Pascal
Pierre-André

Né en
1992
1978
1950
1940
1947
1972
1959
1949
1960
1969
1955

Arme
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03

Résultat
385
382
381
379
375
370
368
365
349
343
311

Société de tir
Sugnens
Montricher
Denges-Echandens
Hermenches Vucherens
Lausanne Amis du tir
Le Locle Société Locloise de Tir Sportif
UTP Payerne
Denges-Echandens
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Servion-Essertes Amis du Tir
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon



